i

P
L 4

CONTENTS
CHAPTER
INTRODUCTION . -
-
CLASSIFICATION OF COPPER ALLOYS H .
II. GENERAL MACHINING PRACTICE

VI.

Tool Design—Rigidity—Cutting-Tool Materials

GENERAL MACHINING Practice (CoNT.)

Speeds and Feeds—Cutting Fluids

\
MiscELLANEOUS' MACHINING OPERATIONS . . . . . .

Turning—Shaping and Planing—Facing—Parting and Forming
~—Automatics—Knurling and"‘I‘hread Rolling—Porous Bearings

DRILLING—BORING—REAMING—SCREWING—PAPPING . .
MILLING—SAWING—BROACHING——-GRINDING

» .
SELECTION OF COPPER ALLOYS FOR MACHINING PURPOSES

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

APPENDICES

I. Cutting Speed-Table
II.  Weight of Rod .

III. Decimal Equivalents of an Inch

e g

IV. Stress Conversion Table . .

BIBLIOGRAPHY

INDEX

C.D.A. PUBLICATIONS

PAGE
13

15

25

35

55

71

104

105
107
108

109
110

112



