## CONTENTS

CHAPTER	• PAGE
Introduction .	13
CLASSIFICATION OF COPPER ALLOYS	15
II. General Machining Practice	25
Tool Design—Rigidity—Cutting-Tool Materials	
GENERAL MACHINING PRACTICE (CONT.)	35
Speeds and Feeds—Cutting Fluids	
MISCELLANEOUS MACHINING OPERATIONS	:
Turning—Shaping and Planing—Facing—Parting and Forming —Automatics—Knurling and Thread Rolling—Porous Bearings	
Drilling—Boring—Reaming—Screwing—Fapping	55
VI. MILLING—SAWING—BROACHING—GRINDING	71
Selection of Copper Alloys for Machining Purposes	
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS	104
Appendices	
I. Cutting Speed-Table	105
II. Weight of Rod	107
III. Decimal Equivalents of an Inch .	108
IV. Stress Conversion Table	109
Bibliography	110
Index	112

C.D.A. Publications